Queensland Senior Order of Merit 150 points

Points Scratch Surname

37
32
32
31
30
30
29
26
24
22
2

87
81
100
93
89
105
97
95
119
103
124

Bargibant
Griffith
Macrae
Wilkie
Richards
Stuart
Murray
Mallory
Kamen
Ellevsen

Fagg

First Name
Laurence
Kath
Ulrika
Kate
Margaret
Helen
Amanda
Yvonne
Glenda
Marion
Kris

Daily

City

Handicap Club

16
5
24
16
11
27
18
13
35
17
18

Arundel Hills Country Club
Hervey Bay Golf And Country Club
Arundel Hills Country Club
Headland Golf Club

City Golf Club

Redcliffe Golf Club

Oxley Golf Club

Surfers Paradise Golf Club
Caloundra Golf Club Inc
Toowoomba Golf Club
Nudgee Golf Club






